
4 5和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

B5
57

B5
59
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5 6和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A555S

A551S

A502S

A503S

A521S

A523S

A525S

A527S

A529S

A504S

A531S

A533S

A535S
A557S

A505S

A501S

A537S

B5
57
S

B5
01
S

B5
59
S

B5
02
S

B5
61
S

B5
03
S

B5
63
S

B5
23
S

B5
65
S

B5
27
S

B5
55
S

B5
51
S
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6 7和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A514M

7S

A516M

A501T
A602S
A639S

A659S
A603S

A661S

A503T

A518M

A505T
A609S

A623S

A681S

A643S

A627S

A507T

A

A509T

A645S

A647S

B6
33
S

B6
04
S

B6
21
S

B6
35
S

B6
67
S

B6
16
M

B6
69
S

B6
05
S

B6
25
S

B6
01
S

B6
29
S

B6
03
T

B6
02
S

B6
31
S

B6
57
S

B6
71
S

B6
14
M

B7
37
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7 8和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A617S

A704S

A620M

A611T

A767S

A755S

A707S

A753S

A613T

A735S

A612M

A615T

A729S

A608M

A701S

A763S

A765S

A731S

A72

A733S

A757S

A709S

A7

B7
18
M

B7
03
S

B7
09
S

B7
27
S

B7
37
S

B7
23
S

B7
01
T

B7
39
S

B7
17
S

B7
20
M

B7
59
S

B7
09
T

B7
61
S

B7
05
T

B7
04
S

B7
13
T

B7
81
S

B7
67
S

B7
43
S

B7
07
S

B7
73
S

B7
07
T

B7
45
S
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8 9和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

722M

A710M

A705S

A751S

A732M

A827S

A725S

A839S
A817S

A717T

A849S
A802M

A716M

A803S

A821S

A869S

A805T

A814M

A803T

A807S

A867S

A809T

A843S

A8

B8
08
M

B8
35
S

B8
01
S

B8
57
S

B8
47
S

B8
63
S

B8
11
T

B8
31
S

B8
32
M

B8
55
S

B8
53
S

B8
09
S

B8
15
T

B8
05
S

B8
12
M

B8
49
S

B8
29
S

B8
25
S

B8
65
S

B8
17
S

B8
75
S

B8
33
S

B8
22
M
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9 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A783S

A823S

A871S

A824M

A945S

A837S
A947S

A861S

A818M

A901S

A859S

A981S

A909S

A926M

A905S

A904M

A913T
A929S

A935S

A925S

A8

A931S

A973S

A903S

B9
05
T

B9
02
M

B9
03
S

M

B9
83
S

B9
10
M

B9
14
M

B9
27
S

B9
07
S

B9
51
S

B9
37
S

B9
39
S

B9
23
S

B9
77
S

B9
71
S

B9
16
M

B9
81
S

B9
21
S

B9
47
S

B9
01
S

B9
69
S

B9
67
S

B9
43
S

B1
07
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10 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A820M

A963S

A928M

A953S

A1022M

A957S
A1017S

A1007S

A908M

A911T

A1065S

A955S

A1019S

A930M

A1071S

A1049S

A1012M

A1011S

A1027S

A1081S

A1021S

A1001S
A1009S

B1
01
3T

B1
00
9S

B1
00
5S

B1
02
0M

B1
07
9S

B1
02
9S

B1
02
4M

B1
03
1S

B1
04
5S

B1
05
7S

B1
06
1S

B1
06
3S

B1
05
9S

B1
00
3S

B1
06
5S

B1
02
6M

B1
01
7S

B1
09
1S

B1
00
7S

B1
00
4M

B1
03
5S

B1
02
5S

B1
17
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11和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1032M

A1023S

A1033S

A1083S

A1010M

A1129S

A1105S
A1039S

A1131S

A1075S

A1113S
A1115S

A1143S

A1077S

A1113T

A1116M

A1117S

A1107S
A1191S

A1126M

A1103S
A1155S

B1
14
9S

B1
15
5S

B1
11
9S

B1
13
2M

B1
17
3S

B1
11
2M

B1
12
8M

B1
11
1S

B1
12
2M

B1
18
3S

B1
15
3S

B1
10
1S

B1
10
8M

B1
10
9S

B1
17
5S

B1
13
0M

B1
12
9S

B1
11
1T

B1
10
5S

B1
12
7S

B1
18
1S

B1
12
1S

B1
2
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12 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1137S

A1159S

A1167S

A1179S

A1145S

A1212M

A1219S
A1157S

A1228M

A1169S

A1211S
A1201S

A1225S

A1161S

A1249S

A1204M

A1229S

A1205S
A1211T

A1230M

A1209S
A1213S

B1
21
3T

B1
21
3S

B1
21
5S

B1
23
7S

B1
22
3S

B1
21
7S

B1
23
3S

B1
20
7S

B1
21
0M

B1
27
9S

B1
23
9S

B1
20
3S

B1
23
1S

B1
25
5S

B1
26
9S

B1
24
3S

B1
21
2M

B1
27
7S

B1
21
9S

B1
21
6M

B1
29
1S

B1
22
6M

B1
35
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13 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1265S

A1208M

A1235S

A1273S

A1222M

A1317S

A1315S
A1283S

A1333S

A1232M

A1307S
A1303S

A1321S

A1253S

A1313T

A1327S

A1312M

A1319S
A1377S

A1306M

A1355S
A1311S

B1
34
9S

B1
31
1S

B1
30
1S

B1
36
5S

B1
35
9S

B1
32
9S

B1
36
7S

B1
30
5S

B1
34
5S

B1
37
3S

B1
35
7S

B1
30
9S

B1
32
8M

B1
31
3S

B1
33
2M

B1
32
5S

B1
31
7S

B1
36
1S

B1
31
5S

B1
30
4M

B1
31
1T

B1
33
0M

B1
40
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14 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1375S

A1331S

A1381S

A1323S

A1310M

A1429S

A1405S
A1379S

A1467S

A1337S

A1451S
A1409S

A1426M

A1339S

A1449S

A1416M

A1417S

A1415S
A1425S

A1405T

A1413S
A1407S

B1
41
3T

B1
40
7S

B1
40
3S

B1
47
5S

B1
40
3T

B1
41
2M

B1
40
8M

B1
41
9S

B1
43
5S

B1
42
3S

B1
48
3S

B1
45
5S

B1
42
2M

B1
41
1S

B1
43
7S

B1
42
1S

B1
42
9S

B1
45
3S

B1
40
5S

B1
42
7S

B1
47
7S

B1
40
6M

B1
53
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15 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1469S

A1428M

A1491S

A1459S

A1445S

A1512M

A1503S
A1473S

A1508M

A1434M

A1519S
A1555S

A1530M

A1457S

A1513T

A1504M

A1529S

A1505S
A1549S

A1521S

A1511S
A1551S

B1
54
9S

B1
55
1S

B1
50
9S

B1
56
9S

B1
53
1S

B1
51
7S

B1
51
8M

B1
51
5S

B1
58
1S

B1
55
9S

B1
57
9S

B1
51
3S

B1
51
0M

B1
50
7S

B1
53
4M

B1
56
7S

B1
51
2M

B1
53
9S

B1
50
3S

B1
52
6M

B1
52
5S

B1
51
6M

B1
60
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16 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1532M

A1522M

A1511T

A1503T

A1535S

A1617S

A1615S
A1523S

A1663S

A1575S

A1583S
A1613S

A1606M

A1667S

A1653S

A1627S

A1612M

A1639S
A1601T

A1677S

A1607S
A1625S

B1
61
3T

B1
61
9S

B1
65
5S

B1
63
2M

B1
60
5T

B1
62
8M

B1
62
9S

B1
60
5S

B1
64
5S

B1
60
3T

B1
67
3S

B1
61
1S

B1
60
8M

B1
65
1S

B1
63
0M

B1
67
5S

B1
61
7S

B1
65
7S

B1
61
5S

B1
60
4M

B1
64
9S

B1
62
1S

B1
72
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17 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1637S

A1610M

A1755S

A1631S

A1665S

A1729S

A1705S
A1743S

A1669S

A1659S
A1761S
A1711S

A1716M

A1751S

A1779S

A1726M

A1773S

A1757S

A1708M

A1713T
A1715S

A1713

B1
75
3S

B1
78
3S

B1
71
3S

B1
72
2M

B1
73
7S

B1
71
1T

B1
71
2M

B1
73
5S

B1
73
9S

B1
73
1S

B1
72
3S

B1
70
7S

B1
76
3S

B1
72
5S

B1
70
6M

B1
76
9S

B1
72
9S

B1
76
7S

B1
72
7S

B1
70
5S

B1
70
1T

B1
77
7S

B1
81
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18 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

08M

A1747S

713S

A1702M

A1804M

A1734M

A1705T

A1821S

A1839S

A1883S

A1703T

A1745S

A1825S
A1863S

A1817S

A1811T

A1875S

A1732M

A1807S

A1867S

A1853S

A1827S

A1809S

A1849S

B1
87
9S

B1
86
1S

B1
81
1S

B1
81
0M

B1
84
7S

B1
87
3S

B1
85
5S

B1
86
5S

B1
80
8M

B1
83
4M

B1
84
3S

B1
81
5S

B1
85
9S

B1
81
3S

B1
81
6M

B1
80
3T

B1
82
1S

B1
85
1S

B1
88
3S

B1
82
6M

B1
85
7S

B1
81
3T

B1
90
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19 2和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

53S

A1881S

S

A1977S

A1837S

A1812M

A1911S

A1830M

A1831S

A1908M

A1823S

A1835S
A1905S

A1913S

A1929S

A1955S

A1969S
A1951S

A1822M

A1928M

A

A1983S

A1915S

A1901T
A1

B1
97
5S

B1
92
5S

B1
91
7S

B1
90
2M

B1
98
1S

B1
90
7S

B1
90
4M

B1
90
5T

B1
95
3S

B1
93
7S

B1
93
9S

B1
90
9S

B1
94
5S

B1
97
7S

B1
96
3S

B1
92
3S

B1
91
1T

B1
91
1S

B1
94
1S

B1
93
1S

B1
93
2M

B1
92
7S

B1
94
9S
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20 2和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A1979S

A1961S

T
A1943S

A2013T

A1973S

A1947S

A2075S

A2004M

A1902S

A1965S

A1959S

A2077S
A2003S

A2025S

A2045S

A2003T
A2053S

A2031S

A

A2057S

A2009S
A2032M

B2
06
9S

B2
00
5S

B2
01
3S

9S

B2
06
1S

B2
00
9T

B2
02
2M

B2
01
2M

B2
07
9S

B2
01
3T

B2
03
0M

B2
01
5S

B2
00
8M

B2
04
3S

B2
02
9S

B2
05
9S

B2
05
5S

B2
07
5S

B2
05
1S

B2
00
2S

B2
02
8M

B2
08
3S
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21 2和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A2007S

A2026M

M

A2113S

A2039S

A2161S

A2081S
A2122M

A2179S

A2021S

A2063S

A2005T

A2115S

A2129S

A2111T

A2105S

A2123S

A2175S

A2141S

02
S

B2
10
3T

B2
10
3S

B2
12
6M

B2
10
1T

B2
14
7S

B2
15
3S

B2
10
7S

B2
17
3S

B2
18
1S

B2
10
4M

B2
10
9S

B2
11
3S

B2
16
5S

B2
16
3S

B2
11
7T

B2
16
1S

B2
14
5S

B2
13
1S

B2
15
7S
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22 2和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A2130M

A2169S

A2228M

A2149S

A2212M
A2127S

A2203S

A2108M

A2281S

A2265S
A2263S

A2204M

A2251S

A2245S

A2255S

A2257S

B2
22
1S

B2
21
1T

B2
21
5S

B2
23
2M

B2
26
9S

B2
22
2M

B2
20
5S

B2
27
9S

B2
27
5S

B2
22
8M

B2
20
5T

B2
22
9S

B2
21
2M

B2
22
3S

B2
23
0M

B2
24
1S
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23 0和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A2243S

A2315S

A2283S

A2331S

A2226M

A2369S
A2305S

A2379S

A2375S

A2373S

A2329S

A2313S
A2303S

B2
36
5S

B2
30
3S

B2
36
3S

B2
34
9S

B2
30
4M

B2
32
7S

B2
35
7S

B2
34
3S

B2
30
8M

B2
31
5S

B2
38
1S

B2
32
6M

B2
35
1S

B2
37
5S

B2
34
5S

B2
35
5S
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0 1和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

A2441S

B2
40
5S

B2
41
3S

B2
43
1S
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1 2和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場

東京メトロ有楽町線・東京メトロ副都心線 2012年6月30日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その22 
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2 3和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場
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3 4和光市

地下鉄成増

地下鉄赤塚

平和台

氷川台

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

雑司が谷

西早稲田

東新宿

新宿三丁目

北参道

明治神宮前

渋谷

小竹向原

千川

要町

池袋

東池袋

護国寺

江戸川橋

飯田橋

市ヶ谷

麹町

永田町

桜田門

有楽町

銀座一丁目

新富町

月島

豊洲

辰巳

新木場
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